
COMM NW COR, RUN S 1233.01 FT, E
S 501.59 FT FOR POB, RUN E 248.9
FT, W 229.23 FT, N 367.08 FT TO 

DOUGLAS CHRIS V/DOUGLAS KIMBERLY S
321 NW SUNSET HILL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02201-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/07/2023 KS 2.00 36,000 0 0 36,000

STANDARD
3

312,894
34,456
36,000

383,350
119,532
263,818

HX HB 51,411
212,407
383,350

0

388,164

1271/0513 3/14/2014 WD Q I 01 261,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAIG & MAILEN GARROW

CHRIS V & KIMBERLY 

1101/1153 11/03/2006 WD Q I 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAME SL NIBLETT

CRAIG & MAILEN GARR
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000042269 Roof Replacement 28,704 07/06/2021

2017HX Base Yr

321 NW SUNSET HILL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,928 109.4160 122.55 481,376 1965 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 3629

BAS 3,629 100 3,629 289,077

FCP 504 25 126 10,037

FGR 192 55 106 8,444

FOP 15 30 4 319

FOP 28 30 8 637

FST 100 55 55 4,381

4,468 3,928 312,894

BAS= W19 N4 W45 S4 W10 N18 W10 S18 E1 S31 FST= S5 E20 N5W20$
E20 FOP= S5 E3 N5 W3 $ E3 S5 FCP= W23 S21 E24 N21 W1$ E28
FOP= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4S7 E8 S10 E20 N46 FGR= E12 N16 W12 S16$
N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 27 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 6,000

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 60 30 1,800.00 UT 8.50 8.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 7,650

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 38 380.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 570

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

34,456

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 36,000


